Balance Sheet ..... 120

Statement of Profit & Loss ..... 121

Statement of Cash Flow ..... 122

Statement of Changes in Equity..... 124

Disclosures forming part of Consolidated Financial Statements ..... 160

Disclosures as required by Ind AS 101 ..... 181

Business Responsibility Report ..... 187

3

Bonus shares were issued in the ratio of 1:1 in 1992-93, 1994-95 and 2008-09.
(*) Calculated on No. of shares of 23,65,16,630 as on 01-06-2017, for the year 2016-17.
() Operating profit ratio is computed on Net revenue from operations.

	 As (previous GAAP)	 Ind As
Description

	 2007-08	 2008-09	 2009-10	 2010-11	 2011-12	 2012-13	 2013-14	 2014-15	 2015-16	 2016-17

Cement

	 Capacity

	   Integrated Cement Plants (lac tons)	 79.90	 99.90	 104.90	 104.90	 104.90	 124.90	 124.90	 124.90	 124.90	 124.90

	   Satellite Grinding Units (lac tons)	 –	 –	 19.50	 19.50	 19.50	 30.50	 30.50	 40.00	 40.00	 40.00

	 Production (lac tons)	 58.50	 65.30	 80.30	 73.05	 75.22	 84.75	 85.90	 76.96	 72.33	 83.11

Windfarm
	 Capacity (MW)	 136.00	 181.59	 185.59	 159.19	 159.19	 159.19	 125.95	 125.95	 125.95	 125.95

	 Generation (lac units)	 1426	 2611	 4115	 3572	 2855	 3247	 2667	 2106	 1643	 2747

Gross Revenue from Operations (` in Crores)	 2350.85	 2829.07	 3126.08	 2997.24	 3686.84	 4429.73	 4323.90	 4628.78	 4219.34	 4607.03

Less: Excise Duty (` in Crores)	 329.50	 357.84	 304.83	 352.55	 430.26	 557.07	 554.67	 537.01	 557.65	 614.69

Net Revenue from Operations (` in Crores)	 2021.35	 2471.23	 2821.25	 2644.69	 3256.58	 3872.66	 3769.23	 3731.77	 3661.69	 3992.34

Operating Profit (` in Crores)	 761.76	 793.49	 877.29	 657.31	 969.77	 1047.30	 648.76	 800.12	 1160.02	 1219.20

Cash Generation (` in Crores) 	 639.16	 628.52	 644.97	 435.65	 811.32	 868.79	 460.63	 606.31	 978.16	 1115.68